Acknowledgement of Limitation of Liability Relating to Extra Bailed Goods

Customer Name:		("You", "I")
Bailed Goods:		(Extra Bailed Goods)
•	and any personal items with the Extra Bailed Goods or the good to be serviced or repaired.	
allow You to leave th goods and/or service	Ltd ACN 605 913 004 trading as FELK Engineering (FELK Engineering), the Extra Bailed Goods with the good(s) for which FELK Engineering is sues, in consideration of this you agree to the limitation of liability provides for the supply of goods and/or services by FELK Engineering to You (T	ipplying ed in the
your own risk and as Terms) or damage ar suffered by FELK Eng Engineering is neglig	of liability in the Terms, You leave the Extra Bailed Goods with FELK Ersume all liability, for any loss (which includes consequential loss as deficising out of the Extra Bailed Goods, including, without limitation, loss coineering, by third parties and/or to the Extra Bailed Goods, even where ent. You indemnify FELK Engineering in respect of such loss or damage Bailed Goods may be stored, stationary, moved or in transit, including arty facilities.	fined in the or damage e FELK e. You also
	ommends that You obtain insurance for the Extra Bailed Goods and that in clause 12 of the Terms or that other arrangements are made for tlds.	
	on regarding Extra Bailed Goods and the limitation of liability in clause ace the Terms and FELK Engineering recommends You read the Terms	
Acknowledgement:		
I, the undersigned id	entified above, acknowledge that I have:	
 read, unders 	derstood the information set out in this acknowledgment; and tood and agree with the Terms, including clause 12 of the Terms relati liability in respect of the Extra Bailed Goods.	ng to the

Date

Signature